SumiReamer SSR series
Rewriting the Book
on Reamers
Solid Carbide Reamer
A balanced design combining sharpness and
cutting edge strength, to achieve a high efficiency
feed rate off = 1.6mm/rev!
SSR-H7 Type

Cutting
Edge
Length
LH
Engagement
Length
PL
Tip
L
3.0 +0.008
+0.004 D SSR 03000H7T 68 4 40 12 0.5 0.7 4 1
3.5
+0.010
+0.005
D SSR 03500H7T 68 4 40 12 0.5 0.9 4 1
4.0 D SSR 04000H7T 76 5 40 12 0.5 1.0 4 1
4.5 D SSR 04500H7T 76 5 40 12 0.5 1.2 4 1
5.0 D SSR 05000H7T 76 6 40 12 0.5 1.3 4 1
5.5 D SSR 05500H7T 76 6 40 12 0.5 1.5 4 1
6.0 D SSR 06000H7T 76 7 40 16 1.0 Q 4 2
6.5
+0.012
+0.006
D SSR 06500H7T 76 7 40 16 1.0 Q 4 2
7.0 D SSR 07000H7T 101 8 65 16 1.0 Q 6 2
7.5 D SSR 07500H7T 101 8 65 16 1.0 Q 6 2
8.0 D SSR 08000H7T 101 9 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
8.5 D SSR 08500H7T 101 9 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
9.0 D SSR 09000H7T 101 10 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
9.5 D SSR 09500H7T 101 10 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
10.0 D SSR 10000H7T 130 11 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
10.5
+0.015
+0.008
D SSR 10500H7T 130 11 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
11.0 D SSR 11000H7T 130 12 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
11.5 D SSR 11500H7T 130 12 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
12.0 D SSR 12000H7T 130 13 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
█ Diameter ø3.0 to 12.0mm
Fig 2

Length
LPR
Cutting
Edge
Length
LH
Engagement
Length
PL
3.0 +0.008
+0.004 D SSR 03000H7S 68 4 40 12 0.5 4 1
3.5
+0.010
+0.005
D SSR 03500H7S 68 4 40 12 0.5 4 1
4.0 D SSR 04000H7S 76 5 40 12 0.5 4 1
4.5 D SSR 04500H7S 76 5 40 12 0.5 4 1
5.0 D SSR 05000H7S 76 6 40 12 0.5 4 1
5.5 D SSR 05500H7S 76 6 40 12 0.5 4 1
6.0 D SSR 06000H7S 76 7 40 16 1.0 4 1
6.5
+0.012
+0.006
D SSR 06500H7S 76 7 40 16 1.0 4 1
7.0 D SSR 07000H7S 101 8 65 16 1.0 6 1
7.5 D SSR 07500H7S 101 8 65 16 1.0 6 1
8.0 D SSR 08000H7S 101 9 65 19 1.0 6 1
8.5 D SSR 08500H7S 101 9 65 19 1.0 6 1
9.0 D SSR 09000H7S 101 10 65 19 1.0 6 1
9.5 D SSR 09500H7S 101 10 65 19 1.0 6 1
10.0 D SSR 10000H7S 130 11 85 22 1.0 6 1
10.5
+0.015
+0.008
D SSR 10500H7S 130 11 85 22 1.0 6 1
11.0 D SSR 11000H7S 130 12 85 22 1.0 6 1
11.5 D SSR 11500H7S 130 12 85 22 1.0 6 1
12.0 D SSR 12000H7S 130 13 85 22 1.0 6 1
█ Diameter ø3.0 to 12.0mm
Fig 1

Engagement
Length
PL
Tip
L
2.97
+0.005
0
D SSR 02970JT 68 4 40 12 0.5 0.7 4 1
2.98 D SSR 02980JT 68 4 40 12 0.5 0.7 4 1
2.99 D SSR 02990JT 68 4 40 12 0.5 0.7 4 1
3.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 03000JT 68 4 40 12 0.5 0.7 4 1
3.01 D SSR 03010JT 68 4 40 12 0.5 0.8 4 1
3.02 D SSR 03020JT 68 4 40 12 0.5 0.8 4 1
3.03 D SSR 03030JT 68 4 40 12 0.5 0.8 4 1
3.97 D SSR 03970JT 76 5 40 12 0.5 1.0 4 1
3.98 D SSR 03980JT 76 5 40 12 0.5 1.0 4 1
3.99 D SSR 03990JT 76 5 40 12 0.5 1.0 4 1
4.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 04000JT 76 5 40 12 0.5 1.0 4 1
4.01 D SSR 04010JT 76 5 40 12 0.5 1.0 4 1
4.02 D SSR 04020JT 76 5 40 12 0.5 1.0 4 1
4.03 D SSR 04030JT 76 5 40 12 0.5 1.0 4 1
4.97 D SSR 04970JT 76 6 40 12 0.5 1.3 4 1
4.98 D SSR 04980JT 76 6 40 12 0.5 1.3 4 1
4.99 D SSR 04990JT 76 6 40 12 0.5 1.3 4 1
5.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 05000JT 76 6 40 12 0.5 1.3 4 1
5.01 D SSR 05010JT 76 6 40 12 0.5 1.3 4 1
5.02 D SSR 05020JT 76 6 40 12 0.5 1.3 4 1
5.03 D SSR 05030JT 76 6 40 12 0.5 1.3 4 1
5.97 D SSR 05970JT 76 7 40 16 1.0 Q 4 2
5.98 D SSR 05980JT 76 7 40 16 1.0 Q 4 2
5.99 D SSR 05990JT 76 7 40 16 1.0 Q 4 2
6.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 06000JT 76 7 40 16 1.0 Q 4 2
6.01 D SSR 06010JT 76 7 40 16 1.0 Q 4 2
6.02 D SSR 06020JT 76 7 40 16 1.0 Q 4 2
6.03 D SSR 06030JT 76 7 40 16 1.0 Q 4 2
6.97 D SSR 06970JT 101 8 65 16 1.0 Q 6 2
6.98 D SSR 06980JT 101 8 65 16 1.0 Q 6 2
6.99 D SSR 06990JT 101 8 65 16 1.0 Q 6 2
7.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 07000JT 101 8 65 16 1.0 Q 6 2
7.01 D SSR 07010JT 101 8 65 16 1.0 Q 6 2
7.02 D SSR 07020JT 101 8 65 16 1.0 Q 6 2
7.03 D SSR 07030JT 101 8 65 16 1.0 Q 6 2
7.97 D SSR 07970JT 101 9 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
7.98 D SSR 07980JT 101 9 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
7.99 D SSR 07990JT 101 9 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
8.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 08000JT 101 9 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
8.01 D SSR 08010JT 101 9 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
8.02 D SSR 08020JT 101 9 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
8.03 D SSR 08030JT 101 9 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
8.97 D SSR 08970JT 101 10 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
8.98 D SSR 08980JT 101 10 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
8.99 D SSR 08990JT 101 10 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
Diameter
DC
(mm)
Diameter

Length
LPR
Cutting
Edge
Length
LH
Engagement
Length
PL
Tip
L
9.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 09000JT 101 10 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
9.01 D SSR 09010JT 101 10 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
9.02 D SSR 09020JT 101 10 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
9.03 D SSR 09030JT 101 10 65 19 1.0 Q 6 2
9.97 D SSR 09970JT 130 11 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
9.98 D SSR 09980JT 130 11 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
9.99 D SSR 09990JT 130 11 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
10.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 10000JT 130 11 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
10.01 D SSR 10010JT 130 11 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
10.02 D SSR 10020JT 130 11 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
10.03 D SSR 10030JT 130 11 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
10.97 D SSR 10970JT 130 12 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
10.98 D SSR 10980JT 130 12 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
10.99 D SSR 10990JT 130 12 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
11.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 11000JT 130 12 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
11.01 D SSR 11010JT 130 12 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
11.02 D SSR 11020JT 130 12 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
11.03 D SSR 11030JT 130 12 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
11.97 D SSR 11970JT 130 13 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
11.98 D SSR 11980JT 130 13 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
11.99 D SSR 11990JT 130 13 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
12.00 D SSR 12000JT 130 13 85 22 1.0 Q 6 2
█ Diameter ø2.97 to 8.99mm █ Diameter ø9.00 to 12.00mm
Fig 2
OAL

Length
LH
Engagement
Length
PL
2.97
+0.005
0
D SSR 02970JS 68 4 40 12 0.5 4 1
2.98 D SSR 02980JS 68 4 40 12 0.5 4 1
2.99 D SSR 02990JS 68 4 40 12 0.5 4 1
3.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 03000JS 68 4 40 12 0.5 4 1
3.01 D SSR 03010JS 68 4 40 12 0.5 4 1
3.02 D SSR 03020JS 68 4 40 12 0.5 4 1
3.03 D SSR 03030JS 68 4 40 12 0.5 4 1
3.97 D SSR 03970JS 76 5 40 12 0.5 4 1
3.98 D SSR 03980JS 76 5 40 12 0.5 4 1
3.99 D SSR 03990JS 76 5 40 12 0.5 4 1
4.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 04000JS 76 5 40 12 0.5 4 1
4.01 D SSR 04010JS 76 5 40 12 0.5 4 1
4.02 D SSR 04020JS 76 5 40 12 0.5 4 1
4.03 D SSR 04030JS 76 5 40 12 0.5 4 1
4.97 D SSR 04970JS 76 6 40 12 0.5 4 1
4.98 D SSR 04980JS 76 6 40 12 0.5 4 1
4.99 D SSR 04990JS 76 6 40 12 0.5 4 1
5.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 05000JS 76 6 40 12 0.5 4 1
5.01 D SSR 05010JS 76 6 40 12 0.5 4 1
5.02 D SSR 05020JS 76 6 40 12 0.5 4 1
5.03 D SSR 05030JS 76 6 40 12 0.5 4 1
5.97 D SSR 05970JS 76 7 40 16 1.0 4 1
5.98 D SSR 05980JS 76 7 40 16 1.0 4 1
5.99 D SSR 05990JS 76 7 40 16 1.0 4 1
6.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 06000JS 76 7 40 16 1.0 4 1
6.01 D SSR 06010JS 76 7 40 16 1.0 4 1
6.02 D SSR 06020JS 76 7 40 16 1.0 4 1
6.03 D SSR 06030JS 76 7 40 16 1.0 4 1
6.97 D SSR 06970JS 101 8 65 16 1.0 6 1
6.98 D SSR 06980JS 101 8 65 16 1.0 6 1
6.99 D SSR 06990JS 101 8 65 16 1.0 6 1
7.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 07000JS 101 8 65 16 1.0 6 1
7.01 D SSR 07010JS 101 8 65 16 1.0 6 1
7.02 D SSR 07020JS 101 8 65 16 1.0 6 1
7.03 D SSR 07030JS 101 8 65 16 1.0 6 1
7.97 D SSR 07970JS 101 9 65 19 1.0 6 1
7.98 D SSR 07980JS 101 9 65 19 1.0 6 1
7.99 D SSR 07990JS 101 9 65 19 1.0 6 1
8.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 08000JS 101 9 65 19 1.0 6 1
8.01 D SSR 08010JS 101 9 65 19 1.0 6 1
8.02 D SSR 08020JS 101 9 65 19 1.0 6 1
8.03 D SSR 08030JS 101 9 65 19 1.0 6 1
8.97 D SSR 08970JS 101 10 65 19 1.0 6 1
8.98 D SSR 08980JS 101 10 65 19 1.0 6 1
8.99 D SSR 08990JS 101 10 65 19 1.0 6 1
Diameter
DC
(mm)
Diameter

DCON
Neck
Length
LPR
Cutting
Edge
Length
LH
Engagement
Length
PL
9.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 09000JS 101 10 65 19 1.0 6 1
9.01 D SSR 09010JS 101 10 65 19 1.0 6 1
9.02 D SSR 09020JS 101 10 65 19 1.0 6 1
9.03 D SSR 09030JS 101 10 65 19 1.0 6 1
9.97 D SSR 09970JS 130 11 85 22 1.0 6 1
9.98 D SSR 09980JS 130 11 85 22 1.0 6 1
9.99 D SSR 09990JS 130 11 85 22 1.0 6 1
10.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 10000JS 130 11 85 22 1.0 6 1
10.01 D SSR 10010JS 130 11 85 22 1.0 6 1
10.02 D SSR 10020JS 130 11 85 22 1.0 6 1
10.03 D SSR 10030JS 130 11 85 22 1.0 6 1
10.97 D SSR 10970JS 130 12 85 22 1.0 6 1
10.98 D SSR 10980JS 130 12 85 22 1.0 6 1
10.99 D SSR 10990JS 130 12 85 22 1.0 6 1
11.00
+0.005
0
D SSR 11000JS 130 12 85 22 1.0 6 1
11.01 D SSR 11010JS 130 12 85 22 1.0 6 1
11.02 D SSR 11020JS 130 12 85 22 1.0 6 1
11.03 D SSR 11030JS 130 12 85 22 1.0 6 1
11.97 D SSR 11970JS 130 13 85 22 1.0 6 1
11.98 D SSR 11980JS 130 13 85 22 1.0 6 1
11.99 D SSR 11990JS 130 13 85 22 1.0 6 1
12.00 D SSR 12000JS 130 13 85 22 1.0 6 1
█ Diameter ø2.97 to 8.99mm █ Diameter ø9.00 to 12.00mm
Fig 1
OAL